
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

Monday 2/9/2024 L-46-SU28.15 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations of appendicitis 

Tuesday 3/9/2024

L-45 OG 26.1 Describe and discuss the etiopathogenesis, 
clinical features, investigation and implications on health 
and fertility and management of endometriosis and 
adenomyosis.

Wednesday 4/9/2024
L 59- IM 26.44,26.45 Discuss
Medical Negligence and
Malpractice

Thursday 5/9/2024 L-47- SU28.15 Principles of management of appendicitis 
and its complications.

Friday 6/9/2024

L-46 OG 28.1 Describe and discuss the common causes, 
pathogenesis, clinical features, differential diagnosis, 
investigations, principles of management of infertility – 
methods of tubal patency, ovulation induction, assisted  
reproductive techniques

Saturday 7/9/2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Monday 9/9/2024
L-48-SU28.15 Appendicular Tumors

Tuesday 10/9/2024
L-47 OG 28.2 Enumerate the assessment and restoration 
of tubal  patency. SGD - 11 - Nutrition and Instrument

SGD - 12 - PE 34.14, 34.15 - Fever with Rash 
(Measles, Mumps, Rubella & Chicken pox) 

Wednesday 11/9/2024
L 60- IM 26.47 Discuss issue related
to euthanasia do not resuscitate and
withdrawal of life support

Thursday 12/9/2024
L-49- SU28.16 Describe applied anatomy of the   rectum 
and anal canal

Friday 13/09/2024 L-48 OG 28.3 Describe the principles of ovulation 
induction

Saturday 14/09/2024

L 61- IM D. D. of acute abdominal
pain management of acute
pancreatitis

SGD 40- IM 20.6,20.7,20.8
Management of Vasculotoxic and Neuroparalytic snake bite
SGD 41- IM 7.16,7.17,7.18,7.19,7.20
Management of Rheumatological Disease

HOLIDAY

SGD 42- IM 24.16 Role of physiotherapy, & occupation therapy in management of 
disability in elderly (SDL ) Describe social problems social
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SGD-43 OG 24.1.4, 24.1.5 Medical management of AUB Surgical management of 
AUB

SURG. SGD- 30-SU-30.5-Describe the applied anatomy, clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of Hydrocele
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SGD-44 OG 29.1.1 Uterine Fibroid- Etiology; pathology; clinical features; differential 
diagnosis of fibroid uterus.

SURG. SGD- 31-SU 30.6-Testicular Tumours

SGD-45  OG 29.1.3 Uterine Fibroid- Investigations; principles of management
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Monday 16/09/2024 L-50- SU28.16 Congenital anomalies of the  rectum and 
anal canal

Tuesday 17/09/2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday 18/09/2024
L 62 IM Chronic pancreatitis with
complication and management

Thursday 19/09/2024

L-51-SU28.17 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of common 
anorectal diseases

Friday 20/09/2024 L-49 OG 28.4 Enumerate the various assisted 
reproduction techniques.

Saturday 21/09/2024  L63 - IM 16.15,16.17
Inflammatory bowel disease

Monday 23/09/2024
L-52- SU28.17 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of Fistula – 
in - Ano

Tuesday 24/09/2024
L-50 OG 29.1 Describe and discuss the etiology, 
pathology, clinical features, differential diagnosis of 
fibroid uterus.

Wednesday 25/09/2024
L 64 - IM 25.1,
2.13,2.14,2.15,2.16,2.17 Acute
coronary syndrome

Thursday 26/09/2024 L-53-SU29.1 Describe the causes, investigations of 
Hematuria

Friday 27/09/2024
L-51 OG 29.1.2 Describe and discuss investigations, 
principles of management, complications of fibroid 
uterus.

Saturday 28/09/2024 L 65 IM 24.10 COAD

Monday 30/09/2024 L-54-SU29.1 Principles of management of Hematuria

SGD-48  OG 26.1.3 Adenomyosis.

SGD 45- IM Discuss clinical feature and management of heat stroke

SURG. SGD- 32-SU29.6-Renal Tumours

SGD 43- IM 21.6,21.7,21.8
Medicolegal Aspect of suspected suicidal and Homicidal cases
IM 26.1 to 26.7 26.16, 26.17 Role of physician in community 
IM 26.8 Discuss Medico Legal issue in Organ donation
IM 26.26, 26.25, 26.26 ,26.27 Demonstrate physician commitment
to continuous learning with work ethics , personal grooming & Record
maintenance

SGD 44- IM 7.21 Crystalline Arthropathies

SGD-47  OG 26.1.1, 26.1.2  Endometriosis - Etiology and clinical features.
Investigations and management of Endometriosis.

PANDEMIC Med. 4.6 Palliative Care during Pandemics

SURG. SGD- 33-SU 30.1-Phimosis, paraphimosis, undescended Testis

SGD-46 OG 29.1.4 Complications of fibroi Fibroids and Infertility uterus.

HOLIDAY

SURG. SGD- 34-SU 30.1-Carcinoma Penis
SGD-49 OG 28.1.8, 28.1.2 Male &  Female Infertility (Causes investigation

SGD 46 IM 8.17 ECG in a case of HTN
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Note:- 
Venue:- For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1

SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 


